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TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANUFACTURERS OF ETHICAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

Regd. Office : Sambava Chambers, 4th Floor, Sir P. M. Road, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel. : 00 91 (22) 4082 8100 | Fax: 00 91 (22} 4082 8181 | E-mail : info@amphray.com

Ref No: TPL PP 0603 2015
| 14t July, 2014
To
Ms Chitra Sekhar
DCS-CRD,
Bombhay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Mumbai - 400 001,

Dear Madam,

Ref : Security Code No.512104 - ISIN No.INE 331 E 01013

We are enclosing herewith the Share holding pattern of the Company as on 30" June, 2014
as required by you under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For TRIGCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

|
RAMU'S. DEORA l
DIRECTOR

Encl : as above
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(1) (a} Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern
name of the Lompany : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code @ 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2014
~M

!A.:Partly paid-up Shares: Number of Partly : As a % of total No. of: As a % of Total no. of!

! : Paid-up Shares 1 Partly paid-up Shares : Shares of the Company !
e i Rt e HE e mialeste bl bbb e e !
{ : Held by Promoters/ : :

! 1 Promoters Group : 0 H H !
! : Held by Public ! 0] H : !
| e B e e b e e e e e e e e s e e e g e e s G ye e e i e A R AR W AN b Y W e e e !
! [ Total-D ] o ;
| e e e e e e e R e — T e e o e et B o o ek s e s ok s e o e e Bt e et ot ot e b e E
!B.1Qutstanding Conv. : No.of Cutstanding i As a % of Total no.of ¢ As a % of Total no.of !
! :Securities ! Securities : Outstanding Conv- ¢ shares of the Cec., !
oo H SECURITIES 1 assuming full conv. ;
b et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 8 e e o et e ¥ ot o = F oy e Y S et o e k
! Held by Promoters/ : H : ‘
! Promoters Group : 0 : : !
! Held by Public : 0 : : !
| e o e e e} e e e % e o e e e e ———— |
! [ Total-E ] o

§ e e e e e e e e e e e it e e e et et mm m ikt mm B s e e o i s A AR o frr A e e o !
1

{C.:Warrants : No.of Warrants i As a % of Total ne.of : As a % of Total nec.of
LI H WARRANTS : shares of the Co.,

o H : 1 assuming full conv.

! : Held by Promoters/ :
! i Promoters Group H 0
! : Held by Public 0

! Total Paid-Up Capital

! of the Comp assuming : H H 1
! Full conv of warrants : H

I & Conv Securities H

! Total : 245000 1

Ramu § Deoru
(Direcuu)
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(1) ¢{a) Statement showing ShareHRolding Pattern

Name of the Company ! Triocchem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code @ 512101
~M

Quarter Ended

30-Jun-2014

Tot~Shareholding: Shares Pledged or !
as a (%)

Cat of Shareholder: Num-of

i

! :~Holders
{ "’

i

i

{

o H

'A.: Promoter & its Grp:

{ 1: Indian H

! a: Individual/Huf : 4
i . .

{ b: Central/State Gov : a
{ i .

! ¢: Bodies Corporates : 0
{ - -

! d: Fins / Banks : 0
i N - .

{ e: Any COther specify 0
i - .

lei~ 0
1 .

tii:- H 0
! H H

! : Sub-Total-A(l} ! B
i - .

! -

12 1 Foreign H

! a: Indv NRI/For Ind : 0
oo . :

! b: Bodies Corporate 4}
{ * -

i ¢; Institutions H 0
l .

't d: Qualified For Invs: 4
1 . -

! e: Any Other Specify : 0
1 i .

lel:- H 0
q .

1ii:- 0
[ .

1 Sub~Total~A(2) H 0
1 .

1 Total Shareholding:

1 Promoter & Group

1

! Tatal (A)=A(1)+A{2) 8
|

Total-no
-3hares

162020

162020

162020

No-of Share

in-Dmt-form ;

140720

146720

140720

66,131

¥

66.131

!

of tot ! ctherwise encumbered !

as-a % ! : !
10f A+B+C: !
|
: H !
66.131 : 0 : V000t
» r '
0 : L0000 !
: !
o0 L00g !
. 1
[ L8000 !
1
0 LQ00 !
1
1
H H !
66,131 S L0001
: H !
!
o) L0000 !
1
0 000 !
!
Q .0a0 !
|
: !
g L0000 !
. !
!
H !
0 000 !
: !
1
|
: H !
66.131 ¢ 0 L0000

Certified True Copy
For Triochem Products Limired

-Ramu S D“f"{’ of
{ Direcior)




{"l} ta) Statement showing ShareHelding Pattern =« (Cont.,2}

Name of the Company i Triocham Products Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2014

~M

! at ol Shareholder: Num-of @ Total-no : No-of share : Tot-Yhareholding: Shares Pledged ox !
! : i~Holders : ~S8hares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : cotherwise encumbered !
o : : : : number of share :Num of Share: As a(%) !

et B Lt LT e bl e e L L L He e Pmmmmm e e !
as-a % 1 as-a % ! : !
of A+B :0f A+B+C; H |

!B.: Public Sh-Holding :
1: Institutions :

i
]
|
! !
L o . ; i
: as Mutual Funds 0 0 o] :
1 b Fins / Banks [ 9 0 :
. . . ,
H c Central/State Govt; 0 0 4] : '
! . . . - 1
! d Venture Cap Fund 0 0 0 "
. . . .
! e; Insurance Comp{s) 0 0 0 l
b . . -
! f Foreign Ins Invest; 0 0 0 :
| - '
! g E‘ofeign Ven Cap In; 0 0 0 l
1 . . . . I
! h; Qualified For Invs; 3] ¢l Q N ' '
T . . . . . |
! 1 Any Other -Specify:'. 5} o] 0 '
! . . . - . . - N
tile- ; 0 0 0 ! :
|
:3.2 - 0 0 0 ! '
! Sub~Total-B (1) o] 4] 0 !
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ P
Certified True Copy
For Triochem roducts Lum- e,
4

amu § Dy

{ Direciar) \




(1) {a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern - (Cont..2)

Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code @ 512101 Quartecr Ended : 30-Jun-2014
-M
: Cat of Shareholder: Num~of Total-no : Neo-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or
: i-Holders ~Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered |

: : ¢ number of share :Num of Share: As a(%) !
____________________ L e e e e e — m e e e e |

as~-a % 1 as-a % H !
of A+B :of A+B+C: H

21 Non-Institutions

: : : : : : :
a: Bodies Corporates ; 7 45435 45185 @ 18.345% : 18.545
- . . . - ) |
: b; Individual Holding; : : : ; H H 1
: i) upto Rs 1-Lac: 51 37545 11885 @ 15,324 @ 15.324 H !
ii} above Rsleac: 0 : 0 ; 4] . ; : I
c; Qualified For Invs; Q : 0 : 0 ; I ;
d; Any Other —Clr—Mem; 0 ; o ; 0 ; ,
1az; SNRI o : 0 0 : :
; Sub-Total-B(2) : 58 ; 82980 i 57080 z 33.869 ; 33.869 ;
Total(m)=5(1)+B(2): 58 1 02080 : 57080 : 33.860 : 33.869 : :
L total meny  c 66 : 245000 197800 © 100,000 :  : . 1

15 1 Held by Custodian
¢ against Dep-Receip:

|

|

|

!

|

|

|

!

i

H

!

|

|

I

]

r

|

| |
i 1
to : : : : : : : !
idi: -0CB : 0 : 0 0 : : : : !
[} . - . » - . - . 1
! 1
I !
| 1
i

t

|

|

|

1 |
! : : : : : H !
{ 1: Promoter & Pro Grp: 0 : 0 : 0 : : : 0 .00 ¢
1 . - . . . . v . !
!

!

|

2: Public H [ g 0o H : [
H : H : H H : !
Grand Total (A+B+C) : 66 245000 197800 $100.000 H '
= A T 1 T LR oy =mmm EESEETEESEmEES SSSSSSmmmssssssssonnom e P

Certified True Copy
For Triochem Prbducts Limr+e.

5 Ramu § D
{ Direcior )




(1) (cyi Share Holding Pattern- Category ~Public [ 1% & above }
Name of the Company : Triochem Products Lid,

Scrip Ceode : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2014

Srl:Ref-Key :Name of the Share Holder :Total Shares Held :Detail of Warrant:Detail of Con-Sec:Total
Shares (inc
i -Number tAs a % :Numb of tAs a %:Numb of tAs a %:underlying

shares
:{A+B+C) :Warrants of Tot:Conv Sec icf Tot:assuming
full
tHeld iWar of:Held No of :conversion
of
isame @ :Conver;wars & conv
secs)
:class : isecurs:as a § of
diluted
ishare
capital
1 AARCA4406H AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING 12000: 4,898 0 000 0 000 4,898
2 RAARCGL302N G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS P 12000: 4.898 0 000 Q 000 4,898
3 AAGCMT7221G MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISO 5700 2,735 0 000 a 000 2.735
4 000338 PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450; 1.000 0 coo 4] a0 1.000
5 AURP34374C RAJKUMAR SARAF 7200: 2.939 03 000 0: 000 2.839
% AAACR4152M RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITE 2470 1.008 O: .000 0: L0003 1.008
7 000353 SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN 2500 1,020 O: 000 0: 000 1.020
8 000355 SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500: 1.020 0 000 0 000 1.020
9 AARCT1B856C TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVA 120060 4,898 0 coo 0 G 4,898
10 000385 VIJAYA RANI SARAF 6250 2.581 0 900 0 uoa: 2,551
11 000340 VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000 1.224 0 41614} 0 Q00 1.2214
11 <Totals> -Public [ 1% & above ] 68070 28,161 0 000 0 000 28.181
Certified .
True Copy
For Tri ,
Triochem Prgducts Limied
6 Rﬂmu S D'r'b‘u

Direcior )




(1) {d) Details of Locked in Shares

Name of the Company Triochem Products Ltd.
30-Jun-2014

$-to-Total ~Category

Scrip Code ; 512101 Quarter Ended

Srl-# Name of the Holder Lock-Scp
- NIIL ~ - NIL -
0 <Totals> Locked in Shares 0 . 000

Certified Truckeopy
For Triochem Product Limited

Ramu § Deneg
( Director )




(TI){a) Details of Depository Receipts {DRs)

Mams of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd,

Scrip Code ; 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2014
Srl-# Ref-Num HName of the Holder - Typ no-¢f sh-under
DRs os-Drs
- NIL - - NIL -
"0 <Totals>  Details of Depository Receipts (ORer o
. 8

Certified Trye Copy
boducts” Limited

For Triochem

Ramu S Deara

()

( Director)




11} (b) Statement Showing Helding of Depcsitory.Receipts (DR"s} where underlying
Shares Held by Promoter/Prom Group are in excess of [ 1% ] of Total SHs

Name of the Company Triochem Products Ltd.

Quarter Ended 30~-Jun-2014

Scrip Code : 512101
Typ no-of sh-under {%)-to

Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder
DRs os-Drs Total

Certified True €Copy
For Triochem Prdducts Limited

Ramu § Deora
9 { Director)




(I} (ciii Share Holding Pattern-Category -Public [ 5% & above |

Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd,

Scrip Code ; 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2014
Srl:Ref-Key :Name of the Share Holder iTotal Shares Held :Detail of Warrant:Detzil of Con-Sec:Total
Shares linc
r-Number ‘As a % iNumb of A5 a %:Numb of tAs a %:underlying
shares
t (A+B+C) :Warrants :of Tot:Conv Sec :of Tot:assuvming
full
tHeld ‘War of:Held tNo of :rconversion
of
lsame :Converiwars & conv
secs)
iclass rsecurs:as a % of
diluted
i1share
capital
- NIL - - NIL -
0 <Totals> ~Public [ 5% & above ] 0 L 000 0 . 000 ¢ .000 . 000

Certified True o
For Triochem Pr

amu S Deora
10 ( Director }




P (I) (b) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Tricchem Products Ltd.

Scrip Cogde ; 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2014
-M
Srl:Name of the S8hare Holder :Total Shares Held :Pledge/ctherwise Encumber:Detaill of Warran:Detail of Con-
Sec:Total Shares (inc
i -~Number tAs a % :-Number : As a %: As a %:Numb of :As a %:Numb of A2 a
%:underlying shares
:Grand- : iofGrand:Warrants :of Tot:Conv Ssc  :of
Tot:assuming full
i-Total : : :Total :Held :War of:Held :No
of iconversion of
¢ (A+B+C) : s (A+BHC) rsame ¢
:Conver:wars & COnv Secs)
isub-cla: rclass
rsecurs:as a % of diluted
(1) tal:
ishare capital
1 GRACE R DEORA 50 , 020 0: L 000: . 000 0 L 000 a:
.000: .020
2 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF 182501 7.449 0: .000: . 000 0: L0000 0
L000:  7.449
3 ASHOK R DAGA 500: L204 0; .000: .000 0 L00g 0:
,000: .204
4 VIMLA S SHARMA 2500: 1.020 0: .000: .000 0: L000 0
L000: 1,020
5 RAJIV RAMU DEQRA 34270: 13.988 0: 000 L 000 0: , 0040 0:
.0C00: 13.988
6 GRACE R DEORA 35950: 14,8673 G: LQ00: ,000 0: ,000 0:
.000: 14.673
7 RAJESH RAMU DECRA 36000: 14.694 09: L 000 .0oo Q: .0o0 0:
L000: 14,694
8 RAMU SITARAM DEORA 34500: 14.082 0 .000: L0400 'H] L000 0:
.000: 14,082
-Total Promoter & Promoter Group: 162920 : 66,131 0: .000: . 000 O . 000 G:
L0060 86,131

Certified True Copy
For Triochem Products Limued

Ramu § Deora

1 { Director }




Tricchem Products Ltd, {TPEQ 8- PAGE : 1

Status & Sub-S5tatus Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2014

Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads Fol-Cnt (%) Holding-Cnt { %
1 00 General pPublic 51 77.273 37545 15.324
1 02 Dir's Relatives 1 1.515 18250 7.449
1 04 Promoters-Ind 7 10.606 143710 58.682
1 *STATUS-TOTAL ™ 59 859,394 199565 81.455
4 0% PBvt Corp Bodies 7 10,606 45435 18.545
4 *STATUS -TO0THAIL * 7 10.606 45435 18.545
**GRAND-TOTATIL* * 66 100.000 245000 100.000

Certified T
For Triochem I}l’% ugﬂy Limited

Ramu § Deorg

g { Director }

12




Tricchem Products Ltd. (TPEQ 5-) PAGE : 1
Status & Sup-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2014

Indian Promoters

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
13106719 1 04 RAJESH RAMU DEQRA 36000 14,694
13100702 1 04 GRACE R DEORA 35850 14,8673
13100727 1 04 RAMU SITARAM DEORA 34500 14,082
13100698 1 04 RAJIV RAMU DEORA 34270 13.988
000006 1 02 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DECRA HUF 18250 7.449
000014 1 04 SMT VIMLA $§ SHARMA 2500 1.020
000013 1 04 SHRI ASHOE R DAGA 500 L204
Q00005 1 04 SMT GRACE R DEORA 50 .020
500008 AlA Indian Promoters 162020 66.131

Certified Trye Copy
For Triochem Prbducts Limited

Ramu S Deora
13 ( Director }




Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEQ 8-}
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2014
Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

02253559 4 09 G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA
02253597 4 09 TRIOCHEM LABCRATORIES PRIVATE L
02253618 4 09 AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV
01927451 4 0% MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISORS P
00329287 4 08 RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
000393 4 09 CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT
50000851 4 09 KAYNET CAPITAL LIMITED

000007 cla Private Corporate Bodies

BAGE : 2

12000 4.898
12000 4,898
12000 4.898
6700 2,735
2470 1.008
250 .102
15 L0086
45435 18.545

Ve

For Trio

14 ( Director)

chem- Producs Limited




Triochem Products Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

List of Holders holding 01.000% & above

FOL/CLI#

000385
006340
000353
0001355
000335
10453689
000006
13100719
13100702
13100727
13100698
000014
022535589
02253597
02253618
01927451
00329287

NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER

VIJAYA RANI SARAF

VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA
SAVITRI WARESHCHANDRA JAIN
SHEHPRARBHA AGARWAL
PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA
RAJEUMAR SARAF

RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HOUF
RAJESH RAMU DEORA

GRACE R DEORA

RAaMU SITARAM DEORA

RAJIV RAMU DEORA

VIMLA 5 SHARMA

G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA
TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE L
AMBERNATH PLASTC PACKAGING PRIV
MEHRANGARD FPINANCIAL ADVISORS P
RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED

(TPEQ S-)

As on 30-Jun-2014

HOLDG

6250
3000
2500
2500
2450
7200
18250
36000
35950
34500
34270
2500
12000
12000
12000
6700
2470

PAGE

% Cap

2.551
1.224
1.020
1.020
1.000
2.939

7.449
14.694
14.673

3

Category

Indian
Indian
Indian
Tndian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Indian

Pvt
Pvt
Pvt
Pvt

Corpt
Corpt
Coxrpt

Public
Public
Public
Fublic
Public
Public
Promoter
Promoter
Promoter
Promoter
Promoter
Premoter

Bodies
Bodies
Bodies
Bodies
Bodies

{ 01.000% 1 & above holders

15

C'crhfied Tme eopl“,
For Triochem Pripducts Limired

Ramu S Deora
( Director)




Triochem Products Ltd. {TPEQ S-) PAGE : 4
Sratus & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2014

List of Top {100} Holders {General}

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
13100719 1 04 RAJESH RAMU DEORA 36000 14,694
13108702 1 04 GRACE R DEORA 35950 14,673
13100727 1 04 RAMD SITARAM DEORA 34500 14,082
13100698 1 04 RAJIV RAMU DEORA 34270 13.988
0000086 102 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DECRA HUF 18250 7.449
02253559 4 09 G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA 12000 4.898
02253597 4 09 TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE L 12000 4.898
02253618 4 09 AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV 12000 4,898
10453689 1 00 RAJKUMAR SARAF 7200 2.939
01927451 4 09 MEHRANGARH FIMAMCIAL ADVISORS P 6700 2.735
000385 1 MRS VIJAYA RANT SARAF 6250 2.551
000340 1 MR VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALAR 3000 1.224
000014 1 04 SMT VIMLA S SHARMA 2500 1.020
000353 1 MRS SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN 2500 1,020
000355 1 MRS S3HEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500 1.020
00325287 4 09 RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2470 1.008
000335 1 MR PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.000
00004455 1 a0 N L RUNGTA -~ 'HUF' HUF 2000 816
000316 1 MRS SARASWATI P BANSAL 1700 .694
0003zl 1 MRS SULDCHANA DEVI KILLA 1700 .694
00014268 1 00 MAHESH KANTILAL VAKIL 1200 .490
00006412 1 00 RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED 1000 .408
000363 1 MR RAMAVTAR J SHARDA 1000 .408
006013 1 04 SHRI ASHOK R DAGA 500 .204
000025 1 SHRI VINOD C EKOTIAHM 500 204
000370 1 MR SULEMAN HUSSEIN KHATRI 500 .204
000320 1 M/5 RAJKUMAR SARAF HUF 500 204
0003891 1 MR AKASH RAJ SARAF 500 L204
000372 1 MR FAROCQ SULEMAN KHATRI 2590 PRy
000393 4 09 CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT 250 .102
000125 1 MRS JAYALAKSHMI IYER 200 .082
000263 1 MRS SHASHIKALA JAIN : 200 .082
00073616 1 00 RAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA . 200 .08z
000202 1 MR PRAKASH JAIN 150 .06l
000083 1 SHRI CHANDRASI CHATRABHUJ UDESHI 100 .041
00008542 1 00 VIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERI . 100 L0411
000020 1 MR DILIP KARKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 .041
000103 1 MR GULABCHAND SHARDA 100 .041
000121 1 MRS JAYABAI CBANDRASI UDESHI 100 .041
no01z24 1 MR JAYSINGH RAMDAS 100 L0411
000133 1 MR KARUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA 100 .041
000147 1 MRS KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT 100 .04l
000178 1 MRS NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 .041
0006193 1 MR P E BHARATHARAJAN 100 .041
000238 1 MR RANJIT HARIDAS UDESHI 100 .041
000304 1 MRS VARSHA VINAY S3URAIYA 100 041
000309 1 MR VIJAY SINGH RAMDAS 100 .041
118091921 1 00 KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI 100 .041
060005 1 04 SMT GRACE R DEORA 50 L0280
(00004440 1 00 SANYUKTA RUNGTA 50 ,020
000058 1 SHRI A ANAND KRISHNAW 50 .020
000078 1 SHRI BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL MODY 50 .020

Certifieq True

Copy
For Triochem py, ,

dug:rs Limited

16 Ramu § Deorg
( Direcror) .

b




friochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ S~} PAGE : §
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2014

List of Top (100} Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME CF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
000104 1 MR  HANUMAN SINGH RAC 50 .020
000116 1 MR  ISHWAR CHATOMAL BIDICHANDANI 50 .020
000209 1 MR PURSHOTTAM MARU 50 .020
000217 1 MR R V PERUMAL DEVAR 50 .020
ooc226 1 MR RAJKUMAR BHARDWAJ 50 .020
000250 1 MRS SARQJ BHARDWAJ 50 020
000259 1 MRS SHAKUNTALA DEVI SHARDA 50 .020
0D0308 1 MRS VIJAYALAXMI MARU 50 .020
000387 1 MR RAKESH KUMAR MALANT 50 .020
00009903 1 00 UTSAY UTTAM BAGRI 20 : .008
00000851 4 09 KAYNET CAPITAL LIMITED 15 L0086
00096421 1 00 CHHAYA MEHUL SHAH 10 .004
00131494 1 0D MAYUR D SHAH 10 .004
10460114 1 00 JAGRUTI MINESH PATEL 5 .002
000086 Top (100} Holders - (General) 245000 100.000

17 Ramu S Deorg
{ Director)




Tfriochem Products Ltd,
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

List of Top

(50}

Holders (Individual)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

10453689
a00385
000340
006353
000355
000335
Q0004455
000316
000321
00014268
c0Q0e412
goQ36e3
oop02s
Q00370
000390
000391
000372
000125
000263
00073616
800202
coo0s3
oo008542
ao8090
000103
000121
000124
060133
000147
000178
000193
000238
000304
a0030%8
11808191
00004440
000058
000078
Q00104
000116
069209
000217
Qoo2246
000250
aQQz2ss
000308
000387

e e el el e e el e e e e e e e e i g T O P TN

fem)
<

00

00

00

0o

(o)
o O

00009903 1 00
00096421 1 00
00131494 1 00

MRS

RAJKUMAR SARAF

VIJAYA RANI SARAF
VISHWANATH M JHUMJHUNWALA
SAVITRI WARESHCHAWDRA JAIN
SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL
PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA
N L RUNGTA - 'BUF' HUF
SARASWATI P BANSAL
SULOCHANA DEVI KILLA
MAHESH KANTILAL VAKIL
RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED
RAMAVTAR J SHARDA

VINOD C KOTIAN

SULEMAN HUSSEIN KHATRI
RAJEUMAR 3ARAF HUF

AKASH RAJ SARAF

FARQOQ) SULEMAN KHATRI
JAYALAKSHMI IYER
SHASHIKALA JAIN

RAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA .
PRAKASH JAIN

CHANDRASI CHATRABHUJ UDESHI
YIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERI

DILIP RAKUBBAI KAPADIA
GULABCHAND SHARDA

JAYABAL CHANDRASI UDESHI
JAYSINGH RAMDAS

KARUBHAI GORDHAMDAS KAPADIA
KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT
NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA

P E BHARATHARAJAN

RANJIT HARIDAS UDESHI
VARSHA VINAY SURAIYA

VIJAY SINGH RAMDAS

KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI
SANYURTA RUNGTA

A ANAND KRISHNAN

BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL MODY
HANUMAN SINGH RAO

ISHWAR CHATOMAL BIDICHANDANI
PURSHOTTAM MARU

R V PERUMAL DEVAR
RAJRUMAR BHARDWAJ

SAROJ BHARDWAJ

SHARKUNTALA DEVI SHARDA
VIJAYALBXMI MARU

RAKESH KUMAR MALANI

UTSAY UTTAM BAGRT

CHHAYA MEHUL SHAH

MAYUR D SHAH

Top (50} Holders - Individuals

(TPEQ S-)

As on 30-Jun-2014

PAGE : &

HOLDG

7200
6250
3000
2500
2500
2450
2000
1700
1700
1200
1000
1000
500
500
300
500
250
200
200
200
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
30
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
0
10

% TO Cap

L838
L3581
.224
020
.020
L0000
.816
. 684
-694
L4980
408
.408
.204
.204
L204
.204
. 102
.082
.082
.082
.06l
.041
.041
.041
041
.041
.041
041
.041
.041
.041
041
.041
.041
.041
.020
.020
L020
L0209
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Triochem Products Ltd, (TPEQ 5-) PAGE : 1

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON SCRIP VALUE -As On :30~-Jun-2014

SHARE (OR DEBENTURE} -NUM COF (%) OF TOTAL % OF
OF NOMINAL VALUE HOLDERS HOLDERS AMOUSNT AMT
upTa TG 5000 13 55,15 58600.00 2.39
5001 TG 10000 2 3.03 20000.00 .82
16001 TO 20000 4 6.06 €6000.00 2.69
20001 TO 30000 6 9.09 154200.00 6.29
300401 TG 40000 .00 .00 .00
40001 TG 50000 .00 .00 .00
50001 TG 1006000 3 4.55 201500.00 B.22
100002 TO ABOVE 8 12,12 1949700.00 79.58

**TOTAL™* * 56 100,00 2450000.00 100.00

Certified True €Copy

For Triochem Prodpcis Limited

Ramu S Deora
19 ( Director)




Triochem Products Ltd, {TPEQ S-) PAGE 1 2

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER QF SHARES/DEBS ~As On :30-Tun-2014

SHARE {OR DEBENTURE) -WUM OF (%) OF TOTAL % OF
HOLDERS HOLDERS SHARES {CR DEBS) SH/DB
UPTC TC 100 3z 48.48 2110 .86
101 TO 200 4 6.06 750 .31
201 TO 500 7 1¢.61 3000 1.22
501 TO 1000 2 3.03 2000 .82
1001 TO 5000 10 15,15 22020 8.99
5001 TO 100060 3 4,55 20150 B.22
16001 TO 100000 8 12.12 194970 79.58
100001 TO ABOVE il .00
** T OTAL* * 66 100.00 245000 100.00
Certified True Copy
For Triochem Progucis Limited
20 Ramu S Deora

( Director)




